
South Rock Creek Lunch Menu

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday March 3
Mini Corndog
Baked beans
Macaroni and cheese
Mandarin oranges
Milk

Tuesday March 4
Feistada pizza
Toss salad
Corn 
pineapple
Milk

Wednesday March 5
Chicken and noodles
Green beans
Carrot sliced
Hot roll
Fruit cocktail
Milk

Thursday March 6
Frito chili pie
Toss salad
Corn
Strawberry fluff
Milk

Friday March 7
Turkey sandwich
Lettuce and tomato
Pickles
Potato wedge
Fruit cocktail
Milk
 

Monday March 10
Walking taco
Lettuce and cheese
Ranch style beans
Pineapple
Milk

Tuesday March 11
Cheese crunchers/marinara
Toss salad
Corn 
pineapple
Milk

Wednesday March 12
Pancakes/syrup
Sausage links
Eggs
applesauce
Milk

Thursday March 13
Ham sandwich
Lettuce/tomato
Pickles
Potato chip
Fruit cocktail
Milk

Friday March 14

Snow Day

Monday March
17- 21
SPRING BREAK

How do young bees get to 
School?

They take the school buzz!

 

        

             

  

Monday March 24
Pulled pork sandwich
Potato wedge
Baked beans
Mandarin oranges
Snicker doodle cookies
Milk

 

Tuesday March 25
Popcorn chicken
Mashed potato
Green beans
Hot roll
Fruit cocktail
Milk

Wednesday March 26
Taco salad
Corn 
Pinto beans
Diced peaches
Milk

Thursday March 27
Spaghetti
Toss salad
Garlic knot
pineapple
Milk

        

Friday March 28
Turkey sandwich
Lettuce/tomato
Pickles
Tater tots
Fruit cocktail
Milk




